PSUSD

PALM SPRINGS
UNIFIED
SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCHOOL SITE LOCATION

Agua Caliente Elementary
Bella Vista Elementary

Bubbling Wells Elementary
Cabot Yerxa Elementary
Cahuilla Elementary

Cathedral City Elementary

Cathedral City High School

Della Lindley Elementary

Desert Hot Springs High School
Desert Learning Academy

Desert Springs Middle School

James Workman Middle School
Julius Corsini Elementary
Katherine Finchy Elementary
Landau Elementary

Mt. San Jacinto High School

Nellie Coffman Middle School
Painted Hills Middle School
Palm Springs High School
Rancho Mirage Elementary School
Rancho Mirage High School
Raymond Cree Middle School
Rio Vista Elementary

2018-19 LCAP Input Meetings

ADDRESS

30-800 San Luis Rey, Cathedral City 92234
65750 Avenida Jalisco, DHS 92240

67-501 Camino Campanero, DHS 92240
67067 Desert View Avenue, DHS 92240
833 East Mesquite Ave, PS 92264

69-300 Converse Road, Cathedral City 92234

69-250 Dinah Shore Drive, CC 92234

31-495 Robert Road, Thousand Palms 92276

65-850 Pierson Boulevard, DHS 92240
2248 Ramon Road, Palm Springs 92262

66-755 Two Bunch Palms Trail, DHS 92240

69-300 30th Avenue, Cathedral City 92234
68-750 Hacienda Drive, DHS 92240

777 Tachevah Drive, Palm Springs 92262
30-310 Landau Boulevard, CC 92234
30-800 Landau Boulevard, CC 92234

34-603 Plumley Road, CC 92234

9250 Sonora Drive, DHS 92240

2401 East Baristo Road, PS 92262

42-985 Indian Trail, Rancho Mirage 92270
31001 Rattler Road, Rancho Mirage 92270
1011 Vista Chino Drive, Palm Springs 92262
67-700 Verona Road, CC 92234

DATE

1/30/2019
2/4/2019

2/26/2019
2/26/2019
2/22/2019

2/13/2019

2/21/12019
2/11/2019

2/11/2019
212712019

2/5/12019

2/4/12019
2/25/2019
2/28/2019
2/28/2019
2/20/2019

3/8/2019
3/7/2019
2/27/2019
2/7/12019
2/19/2019
2/5/2019
1/31/2019

TIME

8:00 AM
3:45 PM

3:45 PM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM

8:00 AM

3:10 PM
7:30 AM

3:15 PM
1:00 PM

2:40 PM

2:40 PM
3:45 PM
3:30 PM
2:45 PM
2:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:40 PM
12:40 PM
3:45 PM
3:30 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

ROOM LOCATION

MPR
Library

Room 52
MPR
Library
Room 3

Upstairs Lounge

Room 3

Library
Room 511

Library

Room 911
PD Room
MPR
Room 23
Room 21

Library
Library
Room 303
Library
Room 402
Room 509
Room 503




Sunny Sands Elementary 69-310 McCallum Way, CC 92234 2/21/2019 5:15 PM Library
Two Bunch Palms Elementary 14-250 West Drive, DHS 92240 2/26/2019 3:45 PM Library
Vista Del Monte Elementary 2744 North Via Miraleste, Palm Springs 92262 2/26/2019 3:45 PM Room 2




