

## 2018-19 LCAP Input Meetings

SCHOOL SITE LOCATION	ADDRESS	DATE	TIME	ROOM LOCATION
Agua Caliente Elementary	30-800 San Luis Rey, Cathedral City 92234	1/30/2019	8:00 AM	MPR
Bella Vista Elementary	65750 Avenida Jalisco, DHS 92240	2/4/2019	3:45 PM	Library
Bubbling Wells Elementary	67-501 Camino Campanero, DHS 92240	2/26/2019	3:45 PM	Room 52
Cabot Yerxa Elementary	67067 Desert View Avenue, DHS 92240	2/26/2019	7:30 AM	MPR
Cahuilla Elementary	833 East Mesquite Ave, PS 92264	2/22/2019	7:45 AM	Library
Candina Liementary	000 2001 1100 4 110 7 170 7 1 0 0 2 2 0 7	212212019	7.45 AN	Room 3
Cathedral City Elementary	69-300 Converse Road, Cathedral City 92234	2/13/2019	8:00 AM	Kooiii 3
Cathedral City High School	69-250 Dinah Shore Drive, CC 92234	2/21/2019	3:10 PM	Upstairs Lounge
Della Lindley Elementary	31-495 Robert Road, Thousand Palms 92276	2/11/2019	7:30 AM	Room 3
Desert Hot Springs High School	65-850 Pierson Boulevard, DHS 92240	2/11/2019	3:15 PM	Library
Desert Learning Academy	2248 Ramon Road, Palm Springs 92262	2/27/2019	1:00 PM	Room 511
Desert Springs Middle School	66-755 Two Bunch Palms Trail, DHS 92240	2/5/2019	2:40 PM	Library
James Workman Middle School	69-300 30th Avenue, Cathedral City 92234	2/4/2019	2:40 PM	Room 911
Julius Corsini Elementary	68-750 Hacienda Drive, DHS 92240	2/25/2019	3:45 PM	PD Room
Katherine Finchy Elementary	777 Tachevah Drive, Palm Springs 92262	2/28/2019	3:30 PM	MPR
Landau Elementary	30-310 Landau Boulevard, CC 92234	2/28/2019	2:45 PM	Room 23
Mt. San Jacinto High School	30-800 Landau Boulevard, CC 92234	2/20/2019	2:00 PM	Room 21
Nellie Coffman Middle School	34-603 Plumley Road, CC 92234	3/8/2019	1:30 PM	Library
Painted Hills Middle School	9250 Sonora Drive, DHS 92240	3/7/2019	2:40 PM	Library
Palm Springs High School	2401 East Baristo Road, PS 92262	2/27/2019	12:40 PM	Room 303
Rancho Mirage Elementary School	42-985 Indian Trail, Rancho Mirage 92270	2/7/2019	3:45 PM	Library
Rancho Mirage High School	31001 Rattler Road, Rancho Mirage 92270	2/19/2019	3:30 PM	Room 402
Raymond Cree Middle School	1011 Vista Chino Drive, Palm Springs 92262	2/5/2019	2:45 PM	Room 509
Rio Vista Elementary	67-700 Verona Road, CC 92234	1/31/2019	2:45 PM	Room 503

Sunny Sands Elementary	69-310 McCallum Way, CC 92234	2/21/2019	5:15 PM	Library
Two Bunch Palms Elementary	14-250 West Drive, DHS 92240	2/26/2019	3:45 PM	Library
Vista Del Monte Elementary	2744 North Via Miraleste, Palm Springs 92262	2/26/2019	3:45 PM	Room 2